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8-UNIT MIXED-USE BUILDING
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OFFERING SUMMARY

SALE PRICE: $480,000

BUILDING SIZE: 6,000 SF

ZONING: B1-1

LOT SIZE: 6,098 SF

PRICE / SF: $80.00

CAP RATE: 9.03%

P R O P E R T Y  S U M M A R Y

Prime investment opportunity with this well-maintained 8-unit mixed-use building located on the high-visibility
corner of 79th Street and Paulina in Chicago. The attractive red brick property features one ground-floor retail unit,
currently occupied by a long-standing hair salon, along with seven residential units above. The residential mix
includes six 1-bedroom/1-bath apartments and one 2-bedroom/1-bath apartment, offering a steady rental base with
the majority of tenants on flexible month-to-month leases. Classic Chicago brick architecture with enclosed front
entryways, rear balconies, and a partial basement. Many updates have already been completed, reducing near-term
capital needs for a new owner. On-site parking for approximately 10 vehicles further enhances the property’s appeal,
providing convenience for both residents and retail customers.

P R O P E R T Y  S U M M A R Y
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SALE PRICE $480,000

LOCATION INFORMATION

BUILDING NAME 8-Unit Mixed-Use Building

STREET ADDRESS 1656 W 79th St

CITY, STATE, ZIP Chicago, IL 60620

COUNTY Cook

SIDE OF THE STREET North

BUILDING INFORMATION

BUILDING SIZE 6,000 SF

OCCUPANCY % 100.0%

TENANCY Multiple

NUMBER OF FLOORS 3

YEAR BUILT 1966

NUMBER OF BUILDINGS 1

PROPERTY INFORMATION

PROPERTY TYPE Mixed-Use

ZONING B1-1

LOT SIZE 6,098 SF

APN # 20-30-434-037-0000

PARKING & TRANSPORTATION

PARKING TYPE Surface

NUMBER OF PARKING SPACES 10

TAXES & VALUATION

TAXES (2024) $16,283.26

TAXES PER SF $2.71

P R O P E R T Y  D E TA I L S
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79th Street Frontage

Corner Location

Basement Space W/High Ceilings

100% Occupied

On-Site Parking For 10+/- Cars 

Numerous Updates Completed


 


Minimal  Common
Area

Abundant  Park ing Corner  Locat ion

P R O P E R T Y  H I G H L I G H T S
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E X T E R I O R  P H O T O S
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I N T E R I O R  P H O T O S
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Auburn Gresham, located on Chicago's south side, is a culturally rich
neighborhood known for its strong sense of community. Bordered by
79th Street to the north, 87th Street to the south, Racine Avenue to the
east, and the CSX railroad tracks to the west, it offers a mix of
residential areas with historic bungalows, two-flats, and apartments,
catering to a diverse population. The neighborhood features local
businesses, restaurants, and shops, alongside schools, churches, and
community centers that tie the community together. Auburn Gresham's
active neighborhood associations and cultural events celebrate its deep
community roots, contributing to its growth within Chicago.

L O C AT I O N  D E S C R I P T I O N
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A E R I A L  M A P
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1656 W 79th St

R E G I O N A L  M A P
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SUITE BEDROOMS BATHROOMS SIZE SF RENT RENT / SF LEASE END

Retail | 1656 - 1 850 SF $875 $1.03 10/31/2026

1654 | 1E 1 1 650 SF $825 $1.27 MTM

1654 | 2E 1 1 650 SF $775 $1.19 MTM

1654 | 2W 1 1 650 SF $840 $1.29 2/28/2026

1654 | GE 1 1 650 SF $840 $1.29 10/30/2026

1654 | | GW 1 1 650 SF $825 $1.27 MTM

1656 | 2W 2 1 850 SF $825 $0.97 09/30/2026

1654 | 1W 1 1 650 SF $840 $1.29 11/30/2026

TOTALS 5,600 SF $6,645 $9.60

AVERAGES 700 SF $831 $1.20

R E N T  R O L L
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INCOME SUMMARY

RENTAL INCOME $79,740

VACANCY COST ($3,987)

GROSS INCOME $75,753

EXPENSES SUMMARY

PROPERTY TAXES (2024) $16,283

PROPERTY INSURANCE $6,113

HEAT $4,385

WATER $1,430

ELECTRIC $1,115

SCAVENGER $1,211

REPAIRS $1,850

OPERATING EXPENSES $32,387

NET OPERATING INCOME $43,366

I N C O M E  &  E X P E N S E S
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INVESTMENT OVERVIEW

PRICE $480,000

PRICE PER SF $80

PRICE PER UNIT $60,000

GRM 6.02

CAP RATE 9.03%

CASH-ON-CASH RETURN (YR 1) 11.21%

TOTAL RETURN (YR 1) $21,689

DEBT COVERAGE RATIO 1.59

OPERATING DATA

GROSS SCHEDULED INCOME $79,740

TOTAL SCHEDULED INCOME $79,740

VACANCY COST $3,987

GROSS INCOME $75,753

OPERATING EXPENSES $32,387

NET OPERATING INCOME $43,366

PRE-TAX CASH FLOW $16,142

FINANCING DATA 70/30 | 6.5% | 25 YR

F I N A N C I A L  S U M M A R Y
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DOWN PAYMENT $144,000

LOAN AMOUNT $336,000

DEBT SERVICE $27,224

DEBT SERVICE MONTHLY $2,268

PRINCIPAL REDUCTION (YR 1) $5,547

F I N A N C I A L  S U M M A R Y



M E E T  T H E  T E A M

Samuel Silveira
O: 312.414.0602

samuel.silveira@svn.com

Paul Cawthon
O: 312.676.1878

paul.cawthon@svn.com

Angelo Labriola
O: 312.676.1870

angelo.labriola@svn.com
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D I S C L A I M E R

DISCLAIMER

The material contained in this Offering Memorandum is furnished solely for the purpose of considering the purchase of the property within and is
not to be used for any other purpose. This information should not, under any circumstances, be photocopied or disclosed to any third party
without the written consent of the SVN® Advisor or Property Owner, or used for any purpose whatsoever other than to evaluate the possible
purchase of the Property.

The only party authorized to represent the Owner in connection with the sale of the Property is the SVN Advisor listed in this proposal, and no
other person is authorized by the Owner to provide any information or to make any representations other than contained in this Offering
Memorandum. If the person receiving these materials does not choose to pursue a purchase of the Property, this Offering Memorandum must be
returned to the SVN Advisor.




Neither the SVN Advisor nor the Owner make any representation or warranty, express or implied, as to the accuracy or completeness of the
information contained herein, and nothing contained herein is or shall be relied upon as a promise or representation as to the future representation
of the Property. This Offering Memorandum may include certain statements and estimates with respect to the Property. These Assumptions may or
may not be proven to be correct, and there can be no assurance that such estimates will be achieved. Further, the SVN Advisor and the Owner
disclaim any and all liability for representations or warranties, expressed or implied, contained in or omitted from this Offering Memorandum, or
any other written or oral communication transmitted or made available to the recipient. The recipient shall be entitled to rely solely on those
representations and warranties that may be made to it in any final, fully executed and delivered Real Estate Purchase Agreement between it and
Owner. 




The information contained herein is subject to change without notice and the recipient of these materials shall not look to Owner or the SVN
Advisor nor any of their officers, employees, representatives, independent contractors or affiliates, for the accuracy or completeness thereof.
Recipients of this Offering Brochure are advised and encouraged to conduct their own comprehensive review and analysis of the Property.




This Offering Memorandum is a solicitation of interest only and is not an offer to sell the Property. The Owner expressly reserves the right, at its
sole discretion, to reject any or all expressions of interest to purchase the Property and expressly reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to
terminate negotiations with any entity, for any reason, at any time with or without notice. The Owner shall have no legal commitment or obligation
to any entity reviewing the Offering Memorandum or making an offer to purchase the Property unless and until the Owner executes and delivers a
signed Real Estate Purchase Agreement on terms acceptable to Owner, in Owner’s sole discretion. By submitting an offer, a prospective purchaser
will be deemed to have acknowledged the foregoing and agreed to release the Owner and the SVN Advisor from any liability with respect thereto.




To the extent Owner or any agent of Owner corresponds with any prospective purchaser, any prospective purchaser should not rely on any such
correspondence or statements as binding Owner. Only a fully executed Real Estate Purchase Agreement shall bind the property and each
prospective purchaser proceeds at its own risk.



Collective Strength,
Accelerated Growth
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